

L. A. Case No. 14 of 2014

*Present: Md. Shabbar Rashidi
District Judge, Purba Bardhaman*

Order No. 23 Dated – 29-01-2019

Petitioner files hazira only.

No claim petition is filed.

Fix 17-04-2019 for steps positively.

Dictated & corrected by me

*District Judge,
Purba Bardhaman*

*District Judge,
Purba Bardhaman*