

LA Case No. 14 of 2014  
Present – Sri Sudeep Banerjee  
Addl. District & Sessions Judge  
4<sup>th</sup> Court, Burdwan (in-charge)

Order No 43 dated 20.05.2024

Today the case is fixed for steps.

Both parties filed their respective haziras.

Ld. Regular P.O is on leave due to Parliamentary Election, 2024 in his own constituency.

The case is adjourned.

Fixing 06.11.2024 for steps.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge  
1st Court, Burdwan(in-charge).